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SISTERHOOD

Join Us As We Serve Our Synagogue, Support Our Community & Enrich Our Lives

2018-2019 Sisterhood Calendar

As of 7/24/18. * new
At Beth El unless otherwise noted

Every Wednesday, 10:30 am Shalom Yoga

*Mon, July 30, 6:00 - 8:00 Healthy Aging Program

*Sun, Aug 5™ , 4:30 at The BookMark, 220 1°" St, Neptune Beach.
Join Ahavath Chesed Sisters for Rona's picks and then dinner.

* Wed Aug 15™ 5:30
Sun, Aug 26™ 10:00
Sat, Sept 1°

Wed, Sept 19™

Tues, Oct 9™ 10:30 - 3
Thurs, Nov 1™ 6:30
Thurs, Nov 15™ 7:00
*Thurs, Nov 29™ 6:30
Thurs, Dec 6™ 6:30
Tues, Dec 25™- 11:00

Thurs, Jan 17 7:00
Sun, Jan 20™ 6:00

Fri, Feb 15" 7:00
Thurs, March 7™ 6:30
Sun, March 10™ 11:00
Thurs, March 215'- 7:00
Tues, April 9™ 6:00
Thurs, May 16™-7:00

Tai Chi Introduction

Silver Polishing for the High Holy Days

Selichot Service and Ice Cream

Yom Kippur Break Fast

Game Day Fun and Fundraiser

Amazing Fashion Show

BELLES (Beth El Literary Ladies Enjoying Sisterhood)
Pre-Holiday Bazaar, with Hadassah

Sisterhood Hanukah Party

First Responders Appreciation

2019
BELLES (Possible Pot Luck at 6:00)
Tu B'Shevat Seder
Sisterhood Led Shabbat
Brotherhood/Sisterhood Dinner with the Rabbi
Religious School Purim Celebration
BELLES (Possible Pot Luck at 6:00)
Miriam's Seder
BELLES (Possible Pot Luck at 6:00 )



